GBSH series filter housing is the best choice for
industrial, commercial & OEM applications that do
not require a code stamp. The standard design is
available with threaded or flanged connection.
GBSH’s side entry, flow through the top design
results in minimum headroom of unfiltered liquid
and also provide an optimum sealing of the filter
bag.

DIMENSION FOR REFERENCE ONLY, NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSE
GBSH23 GBSH45 GBSH6 GBSH10
HOW TO ORDER
GBSH
HOUSING TYPE
MODEL : GBSH
23
HOUSING SIZE
MODEL 23   : SIZE #1
MODEL 45   : SIZE #2
MODEL 6     : SIZE #3
MODEL 10   : SIZE #4
150
PRESSURE RATING
150PSI        : 150
300PSI        : 300 (OPTIONAL)
- 304
HOUSING MATERIAL
CARBON STEEL                         : CS
304 STAINLESS STEEL              : 304SS
316 STAINLESS STEEL              : 316SS
316L STAINLESS STEEL            : 316LSS
TITANIUM                                 : TN
INLET/ OUTLET SIZE
1                           : 1”
1.5                   : 1 ½”
2 : 2”
2.5                 :  2 ½”
3                           : 3”
2 NPT
FITTING TYPE
NPT          : NPT
 FLANGE   : FLG
TM
Ultimate in Filtration
GFS FILTRATION PTE LTD
No.52, Ubi Ave 3, #05-36 Frontier, Singapore 408867
Tel: (65) 6846 4689          Fax: (65) 6846 4875
Email: enquiry@gfsfilter.com   Website: www.gfsfilter.com
GFS FILTRATION (M) SDN BHD
No.31, Jalan Tabla 33/21, Shah Alam Technology Park
40400 Shah Alam, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia
Tel: 603-5122 2988          Fax: 603-5122 5388
Email: sales@gfsfilter.com   Website: www.gfsfilter.com